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Kanahiya Lal D.A.V. (P.G.) College, Roorkee

Ralg (Affiliated Hemwati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University)
Post Box No.- §9, Roorkee- 247 667 District ~ Haridwar (Uttarakhand)

E-Mail : kti. klddvpgcr a‘gmml com

Academlc Petaadas : 2019 2020

S.N : Particular
l Date of issue of prospe&.lus & Admission forms
2. | Last date for receiving Admission forms in the Collegc
3. Admission Process B.Sc.+ M.Sc. | Semester
4 § Commencement of Teaching B.Sc. & M.S¢.
S. | Admission Process B.Ed. | Semester
4
S
6
7
8
9

e s

% Commencement of Teaching for B.Ed. | Semester
Independence Day

b

| Student Election 07.09.19, saturdé;—m |
_ Birthday of Rai Sahab Kanahiya Lal Ji MO0 ey . =
ID Lecture S 010 Saurdey: =
.| Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2019, Wednesday g
10. Sessional - | 18.10.2019 Saturday—~74 10.2019 Thurday _1
I1. | Sessional - Il 18.11.2019 Monday-23.11.2019 Saturday
12. | Sports Activities 10.02.2020 Monday~17.02.2020 Monday
13, | Athlets Meet 3 25.02.2020 Tuesday -26.02.2020 Wednesday
. 14. | Foundation Day 28.12.2019, Saturday
1S University Exam. Odd Semester | December, 2019
i 16 University Practicals Odd Semester Dccember 2019
r 17 Winter Vacations 1 01.01.2020 Wednesday -15.01.2020 Wednesday
" 18. | Commencement of Even Semester [ 16.01.2020, Thrusday ;
19.  Sessional - | : | March 2020, Last Week i
| 20. | NSSCamp March 2020, 111 Week ;
21. | N.C.C. Activities Throughtout the session
22. | Culural Week March 2020, I Week
23. | Annual Function Not done due to Covid 19 Pendmic ]
24. | Sessional - II Vitual Mode due to Covid 19 Pendmic |
25.  University Exam. Even Semester ' 1 Through Internal committee
26. | Practical Exam. Even Semester | Through Internal committee |
. 27. | Summer Vacations ‘ 01.06.2019 Monday - 15.07.2019 Wednesday

Please Note : All above dates are tentative . Final dates will be declared only after receiving the
University acadmic calender .

Holidays & Working Days

| L L Total Days R ! 365
| 2 | Sur]dd} ‘§ 46
i3 %Holid‘m : | 24
L4 | Winter Vacation * 15
03 4 r% { Summer Vumuons i i 45
- : «-;w’"('; /\dnussmnl\.ml Days E 55
i'/7‘ Total Working Days 1 235
|

| 8. § Total Teaching l).m 180

1 < ‘:‘V it
11 #



